

# Online Search Request - Results - MSC-2024-05785

# <u>Original Request Info</u>

Requester Compa	any Information	n						
First Name Company Address			John Stellar Innovations 2605 Maitland Center Parkway, Suite C,		<b>ast Name</b> aitland, FL 32751	Falls	Falls	
Telephone		302-261-9	9069	E	mail	MLS@stellar	MLS@stellaripl.com	
Property Informa	ation							
PCN Owner Name(s) Vacant Property Address :	Owner Name(s) TUROSKI DEONNA & TUROSKI JOSEPH   Vacant Property No							
Number	Pre	Street	Туре	Post	Apt/Bldg/Unit	Unit	Building	
9033		ARTIST	Place					
Searches Reques	ted							
Request TypeCode EnforceRequest TypeFine/Lien		orcement Violation	rement Violation Request/Rush Request Request/Rush Request			Request Request		
Code Enforcement Violation Results								
Status								
Completed On	<b>Completed On</b> 4/11/2024		Completed By		Luis Medin	Luis Medina		
Property Infor	mation							
PCN		00-42-44-30-01-009-0080						

Owner Name(s) Vacant Property Address :		TUROSKI D No	EONNA & TUF	Roski Joseph			
Number	Pre	Street	Туре	Post	Apt/Bldg/Unit	Unit	Building
9033		ARTIST	Place				

Searches Requested			
Request Type	Code Enforcement Violation	Request/Rush Request	Request

### Following are the results :

- Violation(s) found (Information attached)

#### Comments

**Luis Medina** wrote on 4/11/2024 Please see attached documents.

Certified: This document is hereby certified by Palm Beach County Planning, Zoning and Building Department on 4/11/2024 by Luis Medina.

# **Fine/Lien Results**

Status									
<b>Completed On</b> 4/18/2024		Ļ	Completed By			Leigha Zuniga			
Property Information									
PCN 00-42-44-30-01-009-0080   Owner Name(s) TUROSKI DEONNA & TUROSKI JOSEPH   Vacant Property No   Address : Vacant Property									
Number	Pre	Street	Туре	Post	Apt/Bldg/Unit	Unit	Building		
9033		ARTIST	Place						
							1		
Searches Requested									
Request Type Fine/Lien			<b>Request/Rush Request</b>		Request	Request			
Results									
Following are th	Following are the results :								

- PCN & Owner fines/liens - Payoff attached

## **Certified**:

This document is hereby certified by Palm Beach County Planning, Zoning and Building Department on 4/18/2024 by Leigha Zuniga.